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@@ﬁ[ﬁ [/ WIN 100 ENTRIES INTO THE MONEY BAGS COMPETITION, 2 WINNERS WINNING 50 ENTRIES EACH (COMPETITION 6)
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Samantha Flaherty
Sarah Richards
Gemma Myring
Margaret Coles

Natasha Meddings

Nick Hulse
Tyrone Brown
Amy Walker
Deanna Baker
Cody Tookey
Danielle Jones
Elsie Telford
Sarah Round
Amanda Harrison
Ryan Richards
Sonia Bell
Elsie Telford
Paige Smart
Wesley Cope
Callam Mendez-jones
Hill Katie
Kiran Memie
Sharon Millard
Kelly Colgan
Laura Harris
Paige Hickie
Mark Jones
Elsie Telford
Reg G
Charlie Copson
Reg G
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Lucy Timmins
Tyrone Brown
Kiran Memie
Mitchell Coleman
Katie Wilkes
Kelly Burge
Kirsty Roberts
Kaycie Crump
Tyrone Brown
Billie Jae Gardner
Beth Horton
Dani Day
Kelly Burge
Liam Ruthie
Liam Ruthie
Sian Lowe
Ryan Richards
Alison Partridge
Dominique Slater
Leanne Blakemore
Elsie Telford
Gemma Bosley
Tyrone Brown
Natalie Davies
Fallon Hickman
Maria Gorman
Tracy Keeling
Danny Hunt
Natasha Meddings
Tammy Charnock
Tyrone Brown

Brandon Wharton
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Ticket No. Name

Lee Wiggetts-clinton
Abbie Rowe
Donna Roper

Dani Day
Paige Webster
Kiran Memie
Elsie Telford
Kiran Memie
Billie Jae Gardner
Kirsty Roberts
Donna Roper
Ramona Watson
Tina Murphy
Natasha Meddings
Danielle Jones
Ellie Batham
Tyrone Brown
Elsie Telford
Nicole Burley
Joanne King
Michelle Challenor
Sue Brennan
Liam Ruthie
Tracy Keeling
Karen Roberts
Ryan Richards

Lee Wiggetts-clinton

Abbie Rowe
Samantha Flaherty
Nick Hulse
Paige Hickie
Lia-ellie Pearsall

Total: 550

Draw: April 8, 2025 8:30 pm

Page 1 of 6




— —
@@ﬁ[ﬁ [/ WIN 100 ENTRIES INTO THE MONEY BAGS COMPETITION, 2 WINNERS WINNING 50 ENTRIES EACH (COMPETITION 6)

€ oM P ET I T I ONS

Ticket No. Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Billie Jae Gardner
Holly Rippon
Kelsey Edwards
Amy Walker
Elsie Telford
Aisha Robson
Chanelle Robinson
Mark Jones
Abbie Rowe
Sarah Johnson
Paige Webster
Christopher Jones
Dominique Slater
Abbie Rowe
Jaydene Thompson
Dominique Slater
Dani Day
Mark Jones
Kirsty Roberts
Jodie Marie
Laura Harris
Elsie Telford
Kay Stanley
Katie Wilkes
Kiran Memie
Callam Mendez-jones
Chellsey Bull
Callam Mendez-jones
Dominique Slater
Madison Pritchard
Elsie Telford

Nicole Burley

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Sharon Millard
Natasha Meddings
Natasha Meddings

Reg G
Gemma Hill
Beth Horton

Deanna Baker

Faye Wilson
Liam Ruthie
Dani Day
Dominique Slater
Beth Horton
Jaydene Thompson
Tyrone Brown
Mark Jones
Karen Roberts
Tyrone Brown
Liam Ruthie
Dominique Slater
Mark Jones
Madison Pritchard
Elsie Telford
Lisa Hayes
Abbie Rowe
Madison Pritchard
Reg G
Kayleigh Bagley
Ramona Watson
Kelly Burge
Aisha Robson
Beth Horton
Reg G

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Ticket No. Name

Kiran Memie
Elsie Telford
Sarah Richards
Paige Hickie
Darrell Griffiths
Faye Bolland
Liam Ruthie
Elsie Telford
Kerry Green
Ryan Richards
Charlie Copson
Mark Jones
Reilly Lesley
Margaret Coles
Liam Ruthie
Sophie Armstrong
Liam Ruthie
Cally Salter
Sarah Johnson
Kay Stanley
Kaycie Crump
Cody Tookey
Anthony Waterhouse
Margaret Coles
Michelle Challenor
Kelly Burge
Madison Pritchard
Ryan Richards
Tayla Graham
Jaydene Thompson
Karen Roberts
Nick Hulse

Total: 550

Draw: April 8, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Abbie Rowe
Elsie Telford
Abbie Rowe
Kaycie Crump
Kelly Handley
Billie Jae Gardner
Kirsty Roberts
Amanda Harrison
Tyrone Brown
Dani Day
Ryan Richards
Kelly Burge
Dominique Slater
Aisha Robson
Kiran Memie
Kirsty Roberts
Billie Jae Gardner
Tyrone Brown
Sharon Millard
Elsie Telford
Kerry Green
Elizabeth Hawkes
Sarah Johnson
Deanna Baker
Tyrone Brown
Kiran Memie
Wendy Claire
Jade Perry
Paige Hickie
Danielle Jones
Kiran Memie

Toby Stringer

Ticket No. Name

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Sue Brennan
Sharon Millard
Sarah Johnson

Madison Pritchard
Madison Pritchard
Rebecca Hindley

Elsie Telford

Kiran Memie
Kirsty Roberts

Lauren Price
Gaynor Williams
Liegha Brown

Kiran Memie
Deanna Baker
Emma Hodgetts
Susan Johnson

Danny Atkiss

Liam Ruthie
Chloe Reeves

Chantelle Pountney

Liegha Brown

Kirsty Emery

Kerry Green

Katie Gibbs
Charlene Cotton

Paige Hickie

Ryan Richards
Leanne Blakemore
Bev Foley
Samantha Kelly
Paige Hickie

Emma Harris

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Ticket No. Name

Tyrone Brown
Kiran Memie
Kiran Memie
Laura Harris
Lucy Timmins
Kiran Memie

Wayne Watson
Lindsey Law
Elsie Telford

Madison Pritchard
Becky Clarke
Alison Partridge
Liam Ruthie
Kay Stanley
Cally Salter
Karen Roberts
Christopher Jones

Tyrone Brown

Deanna Baker
Kiran Memie

Tyrone Brown

Tyrone Brown

Alexandra Bolton

Darrell Griffiths

Margaret Coles
Donna Roper
Elsie Telford

Nick Hulse
Deborah Walker
Madison Pritchard
Amy Ford
Joanne King

Total: 550

Draw: April 8, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

Kelsey Edwards
Kiran Memie
Kerry Green
Liam Ruthie
Faye Wilson

Michelle Challenor
Elsie Telford
Amanda Harrison
Madison Pritchard
Kelly Burge
Mark Jones
Kelly Burge
Sharon Millard
Dani Day
Holly Rippon
Liegha Brown
Michelle Challenor
Reg G
Elsie Telford
Tyrone Brown
Christopher Jones
Tyrone Brown

Kayleigh Bagley

Carl Harbutt
Billie Jae Gardner
Emma Harris
Madison Pritchard
Callam Mendez-jones

Sarah Johnson
Elsie Telford

Liegha Brown

Terri Wilkinson

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Ticket No. Name

Charlene Cotton
Madison Pritchard
Dominique Slater
Michelle Firkin
Callam Mendez-jones
Paige Hickie
Chelsey Wilkes
Ellie Batham
Debbie Coates
Megan Painter
Elsie Telford
Elsie Telford
Kaycie Crump
Madison Pritchard
Kelly Burge
Dani Day
Kiran Memie
Sharon Millard
Madison Pritchard
Ryan Richards
Nikki Walsh
Callam Mendez-jones
Tina Murphy
Deanna Baker
Kelsey Edwards
Jayne Giriffiths
Elsie Telford
Bev Foley
Sharon Millard
Abbie Rowe
Kirsty Roberts
Debbie Coates

353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Ticket No. Name

Lia-ellie Pearsall
Deanna Baker
Rebecca Hindley
Madison Pritchard
Wesley Cope
Tyrone Brown
Liam Ruthie
Dominique Slater
Reg G
Elizabeth Hawkes
Reg G
Aisha Robson
Deanna Baker
Kayleigh Bagley
Sharon Millard
Jo Horton
Mark Jones
Vicki Skitt
Deanna Higgins
Deborah Walker
Kiran Memie
Michelle Firkin
Faye Wilson
Elsie Telford
Zoe Duffield-reid
Reg G
Nick Hulse
Kelsey Edwards
Nicole Morris
Sharon Millard
Jaydene Thompson

Geraldine Mcdermott

Total: 550

Draw: April 8, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

Wayne Watson
Ryan Richards
Tyrone Brown
Reg G
Danny Atkiss
Sarah Johnson
Emma Pickering
Sarah Johnson
Kirsty Roberts
Nick Hulse
Callam Mendez-jones
Dani Day
Sarah Johnson
Paige Hickie
Debbie Coates
Amanda Harrison
Kerry Hodgetts
Amy Walker
Tyrone Brown
Elsie Telford
Kelly Warmer
Hill Katie
Charlene Cotton
Laura Harris
Dani Day
Kaycie Crump
Gayle Howard
Amy Walker
Laura Crump
Aisha Robson
Lia-ellie Pearsall

Margaret Coles

417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

Tyrone Brown
Gayle Howard
Billie Jae Gardner
Abbie Rowe
Kayleigh Bagley
Dani Day
Chellsey Bull
Deanna Baker
Kirsty Roberts
Chellsey Bull
Madison Pritchard
Lauren Price
Aisha Robson
Kayleigh Bagley
Madison Pritchard
Faye Wilson
Tyrone Brown
Elsie Telford
Darrell Griffiths
Kerry Green
Becky Clarke
Courtney Benion
Dani Day
Emma Pickering
Kelsey Edwards
Reg G
Becky Clarke
Sam Deakin
Nicole Morris
Chellsey Bull
Natasha Meddings
Kelly Burge

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Natasha Forbes
Leighton Davies
Tyrone Brown
Callam Mendez-jones
Laura Crump
Callam Mendez-jones
Natalie Davies
Jonah Bissell
Nicole Burley
Dani Day
Kay Stanley
Kirsty Roberts
Sophie Armstrong
Liegha Brown
Liam Ruthie
Liam Ruthie
Christopher Jones
Lucy Dabbs
Tyrone Brown
Laura Harris
Kiran Memie
Jaydene Thompson
Elsie Telford
Christopher Jones
Phoebe Morgan
Charlene Cotton
Jo Horton
Sarah Johnson
Madison Pritchard
Katie Gibbs
Ryan Richards
Aisha Robson

Total: 550

Draw: April 8, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

Karen Roberts
Mark Jones
Chantelle Pountney
Wayne Watson
Mark Jones
Beth Horton
Lauren Price
Chelsey Wilkes
Sarah Johnson
Lisa Hayes
Abbie Rowe
Amy Walker
Jaydene Thompson
Callam Mendez-jones
Deanna Higgins
Madison Pritchard
Aisha Robson
Paige Hickie
Nick Hulse
Wayne Watson
Chelsey Wilkes
Charlie Copson
Madison Pritchard
Kelsey Arnold
Kelsey Edwards
Elsie Telford
Liam Ruthie
Reg G
Darrell Griffiths
Natasha Meddings
Kay Stanley

Charlotte Haslam

513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

Nicole Burley
Deanna Baker
Laura Crump
Katie Gibbs
Nick Hulse
Elsie Telford
Michelle Challenor
Tyrone Brown
Faye Wilson
Reg G
Dominique Slater
Madison Pritchard
Gemma Bosley
Emma Pickering
Reg G
Sharon Millard
Nicole Burley
Ellie Browning
Amy Ford
Harriet Hynes
Becky Clarke
Kyle Shirley
Darrell Griffiths
Kerry Green
Samantha Rigby
Stephanie Thurman
Aisha Robson
Paige Hickie
Wesley Cope
Jade Gorman
Kiran Memie

Aisha Robson

545
546
547
548
549
550

Elsie Telford
Nick Hulse
Nick Hulse

Reilly Lesley
Kelly Burge

Lauren Price

Total: 550

Draw: April 8, 2025 8:30 pm
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